
2019-20 Home Games 

Schedule
Sport Date Visitor/Event Times Venue
Soccer Saturday, September 7 Keyano Huskies Women 2:00pm • Men 4:00pm Pomeroy Field, GPRC

Soccer Sunday, September 8 Keyano Huskies Women 12:00pm • Men 2:00pm Pomeroy Field, GPRC

Soccer Saturday, September 21 NAIT Ooks Women 2:00pm • Men 4:00pm CKC Field

Soccer Sunday, September 22 NAIT Ooks Women 12:00pm • Men 2:00pm CKC Field

Soccer Saturday, October 12 Portage Voyageurs Women 2:00pm • Men 4:00pm CKC Field

Soccer Sunday, October 13 Portage Voyageurs Women 12:00pm • Men 2:00pm CKC Field

Volleyball Friday, October18 Keyano Huskies Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Saturday, October 19 Keyano Huskies Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Friday, October 25 NAIT Ooks Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Saturday, October 26 NAIT Ooks Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Basketball Friday, November 1 Concordia Thunder Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Basketball Saturday, November 2 Concordia Thunder Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

X-Country Saturday, November 9 CCAA XC Nationals Women 11:00 • Men 12:00pm Muskoseepi Park

Basketball Friday, November 15 Kings Eagles Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Basketball Saturday, November 16 Kings Eagles Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Friday, November 22 Augustana Vikings Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Saturday, November 23 Augustana Vikings Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Basketball Friday, November 29 Lakeland Rustlers Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Basketball Saturday, November 30 Lakeland Rustlers Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Basketball Friday, December 6 NAIT Ooks Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Basketball Saturday, December 7 NAIT Ooks Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Friday, January 17 Concordia Thunder Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Saturday, January 18 Concordia Thunder Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Basketball Friday, January 24 Keyano Huskies Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Basketball Saturday, January 25 Keyano Huskies Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Friday, January 31 Lakeland Rustlers Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Saturday, February 1 Lakeland Rustlers Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Friday, February 21 Kings Eagles Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Volleyball Saturday, February 22 Kings Eagles Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Basketball Friday, February 28 Augustana Vikings Women 6:00pm • Men 8:00pm GPRC

Basketball Saturday, February 29 Augustana Vikings Women 1:00pm • Men 3:00pm GPRC

Go to gprc.ab.ca/athletics for more information on 
tournaments, home games and events.
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